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201810020003
51110

10/02/2018
10:18:32

LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDRESS
KARLA JEAN

201810170003
67410

10/17/2018
11:56:14

LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY UNDERWOOD
JULIE
LUSHINGTON

201810250003
77910

10/25/2018
12:30:13

LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERSON
ALICIA
NYELLE
LATRICE

201801260000
26860

01/26/2018
10:12:58

LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEEPLES
FREIDA

201802190000
52610

02/19/2018
10:43:19

LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENLEY
SHELIA C

201808160002
93610

08/16/2018
11:28:14

LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAHAM
DANYAL
LAMAR

201809110003
26980

09/11/2018
03:26:56

LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLAR
JANET O


