Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	COMPA	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
				55.755			1.5	1,000	1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1		Description
201810020003 51110	10/02/2018 10:18:32	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDRESS KARLA JEAN						
201810170003 67410	10/17/2018 11:56:14	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	UNDERWOOD JULIE LUSHINGTON						
201810250003 77910		LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERSON ALICIA NYELLE LATRICE						
201801260000 26860	01/26/2018 10:12:58	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEEPLES FREIDA						
201802190000 52610	02/19/2018 10:43:19	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENLEY SHELIA C						
201808160002 93610	08/16/2018 11:28:14	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRAHAM DANYAL LAMAR						
201809110003 26980		LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COLLAR JANET O						